Datasheet
1
622Mbps Bi-Directional SFP Single-Mode 15km Optical Transceiver
BXSFP-6M35-15-xx
BXSFP-6M53-15-xx
Features
 Support 622Mbps Data Links
 A type: 1310nm FP Tx/1550nmRx

Table 5 - Laser Emission Data
Laser Emission
Ordering Information
Part No.
Data Rate
(Mbps)
Wavelength
(nm)
Connector
Type
Transmission
Distance (km)
Operating case
temperature (°C)
Digital
Diagnostics
BXSFP-6M35-15-xx 622 1310/1550 LC/SC 15 0 to +70 No
BXSFP-6M53-15-xx 622 1550/1310 LC/SC 15 0 to +70 No
BXSFP-6M35-15D-xx 622 1310/1550 LC/SC 15 0 to +70 Yes
BXSFP-6M53-15D-xx 622 1550/1310 LC/SC 15 0 to +70 Yes
BXSFP-6M35-15E-xx 622 1310/1550 LC/SC 15 -20 to +85 No
BXSFP-6M53-15E-xx 622 1550/1310 LC/SC 15 -20 to +85 No
BXSFP-6M35-15ED-xx 622 1310/1550 LC/SC 15 -20 to +85 Yes
BXSFP-6M53-15ED-xx 622 1550/1310 LC/SC 15 -20 to +85 Yes
BXSFP-6M35-15I-xx 622 1310/1550 LC/SC 15 -40 to +85 No
BXSFP-6M53-15I-xx 622 1550/1310 LC/SC 15 -40 to +85 No
BXSFP-6M35-15ID-xx 622 1310/1550 LC/SC 15 -40 to +85 Yes
BXSFP-6M53-15ID-xx 622 1550/1310 LC/SC 15 -40 to +85 Yes
Wavelength 1310nm
Total output power (as defined by FDA: 7mm aperture at 20cm distance) <0.195mW
Total output power (as defined by IEC: 7mm aperture at 10cm distance) <15.6mW
Beam divergence 12.5°